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Risultati Giornata 13 
 

 
 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE 

ASD VETERANI 

 

VOGLIOTTI 

ASSICURAZIONI 

VETERANI 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

4 - 3 

 

 Buonagrazia Gaetano 

(TEAM CARECA): 4  

Mammana Paolo (TEAM 

CARECA): 3  

SILVESTRO 

DOMENICO (TEAM 

CARECA): 8   

 

 Gambone Enrico 

(BELLAVISTA): 1  

Grosso Fabio 

(BELLAVISTA): 5  

Verlezza Fabio 

(BELLAVISTA): 3   

 

FORNO VETERANI 

 

ASD VEROLENGO 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

ASD ORATORIO LEINI' 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 

1906 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

ASD PRO 

CASALBORGONE 

 

PRO LOCO 

BALDISSERO 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 

VETERANI ASD 

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

SPECIALE 

CANOTTIERI 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

1 - 2 

 

 Ceravolo Salvatore 

(SPECIALE 

CANOTTIERI): 8   

 

 Martino Vincenzo (ASD 

VALPERGA 17): 2  

Matees Alexandru (ASD 

VALPERGA 17): 1   
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CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 

1906 

 

33 

 

11 

 

11 

 

0 

 

0 

 

37 

 

2 

 

50 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

25 

 

12 

 

8 

 

1 

 

3 

 

35 

 

18 

 

28 

 

ASD PRO 

CASALBORGONE 

 

25 

 

11 

 

8 

 

1 

 

2 

 

37 

 

17 

 

35 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 

VETERANI ASD 

 

21 

 

11 

 

6 

 

3 

 

2 

 

24 

 

15 

 

27 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

19 

 

12 

 

6 

 

1 

 

5 

 

26 

 

24 

 

30 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

18 

 

12 

 

5 

 

3 

 

4 

 

17 

 

20 

 

107 

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

18 

 

11 

 

5 

 

3 

 

3 

 

17 

 

18 

 

25 

 

ASD VEROLENGO 

 

12 

 

11 

 

3 

 

3 

 

5 

 

20 

 

24 

 

26 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE 

ASD VETERANI 

 

12 

 

11 

 

3 

 

3 

 

5 

 

13 

 

19 

 

48 

 

VOGLIOTTI 

ASSICURAZIONI 

VETERANI 

 

11 

 

11 

 

3 

 

2 

 

6 

 

17 

 

24 

 

19 

 

SPECIALE 

CANOTTIERI 

 

10 

 

12 

 

3 

 

1 

 

8 

 

14 

 

27 

 

31 

 

ASD ORATORIO 

LEINI' 

 

9 

 

11 

 

3 

 

0 

 

8 

 

11 

 

22 

 

39 

 

FORNO VETERANI 

 

7 

 

11 

 

2 

 

1 

 

8 

 

8 

 

25 

 

32 

 

PRO LOCO 

BALDISSERO 

 

5 

 

11 

 

1 

 

2 

 

8 

 

11 

 

32 

 

18 



 

 

 

MARCATORI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

LUCA ABENA 

 

ASD PRO CASALBORGONE 

 

18 

 

Mirko Cavallo 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

8 

 

Salvatore Ceravolo 

 

SPECIALE CANOTTIERI 

 

8 

 

Francesco Costigliola 

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

8 

 

DOMENICO SILVESTRO 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

8 

 

Juan Carlos Surace 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

8 

 

Antonio Genzano 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

7 

 

MATTEO ACTIS 

 

ASD PRO CASALBORGONE 

 

5 

 

Davide Bonato 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD 

 

5 

 

Luca Bonato 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 VETERANI ASD 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

AMMONIZIONI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Mammana Paolo 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

SILVESTRO DOMENICO 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

Buonagrazia Gaetano 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

Leone Daniele 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

Matees Alexandru 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

Lenarduzzi Matteo 

 

SPECIALE CANOTTIERI 

 

Leone Francesco 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 
 

 

Giornata 14 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

EXPERIMENTA 95 

VETERANI ASD 

 

SAMONE 

 

2024-03-11 21:00 

 

ASD VALPERGA 17 

 

USD FOGLIZZESE 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2024-03-11 21:00 

 

VOGLIOTTI ASSICURAZIONI 

VETERANI 

 

TEAM CARECA 

 

SAN SEBASTIANO PO' 

 

2024-03-11 21:00 

 

SPECIALE CANOTTIERI 

 

ASD PRO CASALBORGONE 

 

MONTALTO DORA 

 

2024-03-11 21:00 

 

ASD ORATORIO LEINI' 

 

SA CASTELLAMONTE ASD 

VETERANI 

 

LEINI' 

 

2024-03-11 21:00 

 

ASD VEROLENGO 

 

PRO LOCO BALDISSERO 

 

VEROLENGO 

 

2024-03-11 21:00 

 

SSD RIVAROLESE 1906 

 

FORNO VETERANI 

 

PERTUSIO 

 

2024-03-11 21:00 

 

 


